
Country CCM Sales Rep Name CCM Sales Territory Description ASB / CCM Sales Territory Description Email 

Canada Alex Bortolotto Ontario Western GTA / Barrie / Niagara Region Alex.bortolotto@ccmhockey.com

Canada Chuck Loreto QC/ONT Ottawa Region & Northern Ontario Chuck.loreto@ccmhockey.com

Canada Cody Danberg Saskatchewan Saskatchewan Cody.danberg@ccmhockey.com

Canada Kareem Aucoun Quebec Eastern Quebec kareem.aucoin@ccmhockey.com

Canada Sam Horlick BC British Columbia sam.horlick@ccmhockey.com

Canada Jeff Maher Southern Alberta Southern Alberta Jeff.maher@ccmhockey.com

Canada Lorne Relf Manitoba / Thunder Bay Region Manitoba / Thunder Bay Region Lorne.Relf@ccmhockey.com

Canada Mario Richard Quebec Western Quebec Mario.richard@ccmhockey.com

Canada Michael Bowman Ontario Eastern GTA michael.bowman@ccmhockey.com

Canada Rob McDonald Northern Alberta Northern Alberta rob.mcdonald@ccmhockey.com

Canada Ryan Keenan Maritimes Atlantic Region ryan.keenan@ccmhockey.com 

Canada Ryan Messier Ontario SW Ontario Ryan.messier@ccmhockey.com

USA Brad Kelly Upstate N, E. PA Upstate NY, E. PA brad.kelly@ccmhockey.com

USA Brian Fitzgerald CA, OR, WA, N.NV, HI CA, OR, WA, N.NV, HI Brian.fitzgerald@ccmhockey.com

USA Bryan Kowalski MI, OH MI, OH Bryan.kowalski@ccnhockey.com

USA Dennis Danforth Metro, NY, NJ, MD, DE Metro, NY, NJ, MD, DE Dennis.danforth@ccmhockey.com

USA Joe McCartan (Ian Kronberg) MN (TWIN CITIES), WI MN (TWIN CITIES), WI joe.mccartan@ccmhockey.com

USA Jonah Rogowski FL, AL, GA, TN, SC, NC, VA FL, AL, GA, TN, SC, NC, VA Jonah.Rogowski@ccmhockey.com

USA Kirk Thomas ND,SD,MN(outstate)MI(up) ND,SD,MN(outstate)MI(up) Kirk.thomas@ccmhockey.com

USA Peter Catalano W. MA, NH, VT, ME W. MA, NH, VT, ME Peter.catalano@ccmhockey.com

USA Rich Igo E.MA, RI E.MA, RI Rich.igo@ccmhockey.com

USA Scott Morrow AR, LA, MS, OK, TX, AZ, S.NV AR, LA, MS, OK, TX, AZ, S.NV scott.morrow@ccmhockey.com 

USA Steve Payne IL, MO, IN, KY, IA, NE, KS IL, MO, IN, KY, IA, NE, KS steve.payne@ccmhockey.com 

USA Taylor Guay CO, MT, ID, NM, UT, WY, AK CO, MT, ID, NM, UT, WY, AK taylor.guay@ccmhockey.com
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